DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
INCH FRISOER LIMITED
INCHMORN LTD

INCIDER LTD

INCIPIT BRO LTD

INCITE MARKETING PLANNING LIMITED
INCLARITY COMMUNICATIONS LTD.
INCLUSIVE COACHING LIMITED
INCLUSIVE DIVERSITY LIMITED
INCOBAR LIMITED

INCOGNITO TRAVEL LIMITED

INCOLOUR LIMITED

THE INCOME & GROWTH VCT PLC
INCOMECENTRE.COM LIMITED
INCOMEGUARD LTD

INCOME SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INCOMESTEADY LIMITED

INCOME SYSTEMS LTD

(CONT'D)

INCOMING SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE LIMITED

INCOMING24.COM LTD
INCOMMSEC LTD

IN COMPANY THEATRE LIMITED
INCOM SYSTEMS (BIRMINGHAM)
INCONTACT LIMITED
INCONTEXT ACDP LTD

IN CONTROL DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INCORISA CORPORATION LIMITED
INCORPORATE UK LIMITED
INCORPORATED ASSESSMENTS LIMITED

THE INCORPORATED BENEVOLENT FUND

OF THE INSTITUTION OF GAS ENGIN
ENGINEERS AND MANAGERS

THE INCORPORATED BENEVOLENT FUND

OF THE INSTITUTION OF GAS ENGIN
ENGINEERS AND MANAGERS

THE INCORPORATED BENEVOLENT FUND

OF THE INSTITUTION OF GAS ENGIN
ENGINEERS AND MANAGERS
INCORPORATED BRITISH AND FOREIGN
BIBLE SOCIETY ASSOCIATION (THE)
INCORPORATED EDWIN AUSTIN ABBEY
MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIPS LIMITED
INCORPORATED ROCHESTER DIOCESAN
BOARD OF EDUCATION

INCORPORATED SOCIETY FOR PSYCHICAL
RESEARCH (THE)

THE INCORPORATED STALYBRIDGE ST
PAULS CRICKET CLUB

INCORPORATION UK LIMITED

THE INCREDIBLE CRICKET CO LTD
INCREDIBLE EDIBLE TODMORDEN LTD
INCREDIWELL LIMITED

INCREMENTAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INCREMENTAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INCREMENTAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

LIMITED

08558009
07878793
06476842
08068412
03909059
07193672
06902677
05289883
03623896
02378242
07187683
04069483
06906522
05236333
07665254
02796223
07333064
07270360
07914465
07351167
07402211
04120374
07640368
08074979
04991290
04123497
03577194
03636571
00719504

00719504

00719504

00093489
00212824
00046014
00044861
00037022
03577193
05844130
07031950
03433001
08563522
08563522

08563522

06/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
08/06/2013
11/06/2013

11/06/2013

11/06/2013

11/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
10/06/2013

10/06/2013

INCREMENTUM FD LIMITED

INCUBATION SOUTH EAST LIMITED

INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED

INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED

INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED

INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED

INCUBIQ LIMITED

INCUBIQ LIMITED

INCUBUS FINANCE LIMITED

INCUS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

IN-CYT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

INDEC UK LTD

IN DEED MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

INDEMNITY GUARANTEE ASSURANCE
LIMITED

INDENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED

INDEPENDENCE TRUST

INDEPENDENT SERVICES GROUP LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ASBESTOS TRAINING
PROVIDERS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BROKING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BUILDERS & PLUMBERS
MERCHANTS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CHOICE NETWORK LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CINEMA OFFICE

INDEPENDENT CINEMA OFFICE

INDEPENDENT COACH EDUCATION LIMITED

INDEPENDENT COACHING AND
CONSULTANCY LTD.

INDEPENDENT COMMODITY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT DENTAL HYGIENIST
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DISPUTE RESOLUTION
SERVICES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS
(U.K.) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ESTIMATORS LTD

INDEPENDENT (FIRE) SAFETY
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HAIR CONSULTANCY LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HEATING & PLUMBING
SUPPLIES LIMITED
INDEPENDENT HEATING & PLUMBING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSPECTIONS (UK)

LIMITED

07648255
04933241
06487278
06487278
06487278
06487278
05197624
05197624
05316239
06255309
07760314
05829581
04437907

00802813
06604104
03989442
04212782
07348199
00616849
01020750
06598971
06598971
06598971
08364715
05369193
05369193
05071961
07794833
07632178

02106514
08554346

05945475

06644535

05125751

07652541
06268515

03998351
05817608

05817608

05118945

(D2)
(P1)
(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(E1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)

(D2)

(D2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)

(D1)

(C3)

(E1)
(D2)
(C3)
(b1)
(D1)

05/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013

05/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013

05/06/2013
11/06/2013

06/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013

06/06/2013
05/06/2013

11/06/2013
10/06/2013

05/06/2013

09/06/2013



